
WINE

ROSE

I HEART ROSE

HIGHBRIDGE WHITE ZINFANDEL

175ML 250ML Bottle

£5.5 £6.75 £18

£6.5 £7.5 £21CAL

SPA

125ML GLASS IS AVAILABLE JUST DEDUCT £0.50 FROM THE PRICE OF A 175ML GLASS

Glass

£6.5

Bottle

£25

£5

£23

£27

FREIXENET PROSECCO 

FIZZ

FREIXENET BRUT CAVA

LA VIEILLE FERNE SPARKLING ROSE

PIGALO’S MIMOSA

£6.95

£35

Bottle

PAUL LANGIER CHAMPANGE  

CHAMPAGNE

LANSON BLACK LABEL £60

RED
I HEART MERLOT AUS £5.5 £6.5 £18

DON PARVAL RIOJA  SPA £6.5 £7.5 £21.5

175ML 250ML Bottle

THE FEDERALIST CABERNET SAUVIGNON CAL

LOS PICOS DISTANTES MALBEC ARG £23£7.75£6.75

£26

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR £28
France

WHITE
175ML 250ML Bottle

I HEART PINOT GRIGIO £17.5IT £5.25 £6.25

CASILLERO DEL DIABLO CHARDONNAY Chile £22£6.5 £7.5

OYSTER BAY MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC
£25

NZ

SAN ANDRES SAUVIGNON BLANC £21£6.5 £7.5Chile

DOMAINE DE CHARMOY CHABLIS France
£28



SPIRITS

DISARONNO

ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER

CHAMBORD

LIQUERS 25ML

£5

£4.5

£4.5

BEERS & CIDER

25ML

£5.5HENDRIX GIN

GIN

BROCKMANS GIN £5.5

WHITLEY NEIL
RHUBARB & GINGER GIN £5.5

BOMBAY SAPHIRE £4.5

SIPSMITH LEMON DRIZZLE £5.5

50ML

£6.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

25ML

£4.5

£4.5

VODKA 
ABSOLUT VODKA 

ABSOLUT VANILLA

ABSOLUT CITRON LEMON £4.5

50ML

£6.5

£6.5

£6.5

RUM/AMARETTO  
25ML

THE KRAKEN £5

MALIBU £4

DISARONNO £5

50ML

£6

£7

£7

JACK DANIELS 

JAMESON
HAIG CLUB

WHISKY
25ML

£4.5

£5.5

£5.5

50ML

£6.5
£7.5

£7.5

WYLAM CANS

Hickey the Rake £6
A Limonata Pale... An Ultra Pale which emulates almost
toxic levels of citrus zing.
A nuclear sherbet dib-dab of lemon, lime and tropical
pineapple.

4.2% 440ML

LUSH £6
Fresh, delicate and deliciously drinkable with a restraint yet
sated dry hop using CITRA and IDAHO 7. Zesty, zingy and
squeaky clean with adroit veneers of grapefruit, amalfi
lemon and nectarine flesh.

4.2% 440ML

BOTTLED BEER

CORONA - £4.5
4.5%  330ML

PERONI - £5
5%  330ML

BERRA MORETTI - £4.5
4.6%  330ML

BOTTLED CIDER

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES - £5
4%  500ML

ASPALLS DRAUGHT CIDER - £5.5
5.5% 500ML

4% 5OOML
OLD MOUT MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT - £5

NEWCASTLE GIN £5.5 £7.5



COCKTAILS

ELDERFLOWER 75
ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQOUR, BOMBAY SAPHIRE, LEMON JUICE & BRUT.

£9.95

HUGO ROSE SPRITZ
ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQOUR, ROSE PROSECCO, MINT LEAVES AND LIME

£9

GIN FIZ BRAMBLE 
CHAMBORD, BOMBAY GIN, LEMON JUICE, BLACKBERRIES AND LEMON SLICE

£9.95

FRENCH MARTINI
ABSOLUT VODKA, CHAMBORD, PINEAPPLE JUICE, SHAKEN IN ICE AND POURED
INTO A MARTINI GLASS, GARNISHED WITH RASPBERRYS.

£9.95

OLD FASHIONED
A TRADITIONAL WHISKY COCKTAIL WITH BITTERS, JAIMESONS IRISH WHISKY,
MAPLE SYRUP AND GARNISHED WITH A SLICE OF ORANGE.

£9.95

APEROL SPRITZ
AN ITALIAN CLASSIC, MIX OF APEROL, PROCESSECO AND SODA WATER

£7

PAWNSTAR MARTINI
PASSIONFRUIT, PINEAPPLE, VODKA 

£9.95

BAHAMA MAMA
BACARDI RUM, MALIBU COCNUT, GRENADINE, CREME DE BANANA, PINEAPPLE
AND ORANGE JUICE

£9.95



SOFT DRINKS

SCHWEPPES 

LEMONADE

DRAFT
1/2 PINT

COCA COLA £2 £4

DIET COKE £1.75 £3.5

£2 £4

COKE ZERO £1.75 £3.5

CANS/BOTTLES

FANTA ORANGE

FANTA LEMON

SPRITE

COKE CHERRY £2

£2

APPLETISER £3.25

£2

£2

J20 ORANGE &

PASSIONFRUIT
£3

J20 APPLE &

RASPBERRY 
£3

ALCOHOL FREE
KOPPARBURG 0% £4.5 CORONA ZERO £4.5

OLD MOUNT CIDER PINEAPPLE

RASPBERRY 0% £4.5
BIRRA MORRETTI 0% £4.5


