## WINE

WHITE	175141	SEOM	Bottle	
	175ML	250ML	Bottle	
I HEART PINOT GRIGIO $_{\scriptscriptstyle { m I}}$	£5.25	£6.25	£17.5	
SAN ANDRES SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile	£6.5	£7.5	£21	
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO CHARDONNAY Chile	£6.5	£7.5	£ <b>22</b>	
OYSTER BAY MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC NZ			£25	
DOMAINE DE CHARMOY CHABLIS France			£28	

RED	175ML	250ML	Bottle
I HEART MERLOT AUS	£5.5	£6.5	£18
DON PARVAL RIOJA SPA	£6.5	£7.5	£21.5
LOS PICOS DISTANTES MALBEC ARG	£6.75	£7.75	£23
THE FEDERALIST CABERNET SAUVIGNON CAL			£26
BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR France			£28

ROSE	175ML	250ML	Bottle
I HEART ROSE SPA	£5.5	£6.75	£18
HIGHBRIDGE WHITE ZINFANDEL CAL	£6.5	£7.5	£21

#### 125ML GLASS IS AVAILABLE JUST DEDUCT £0.50 FROM THE PRICE OF A 175ML GLASS

FIZZ	Glass	Bottle
PIGALO'S MIMOSA	£5	
FREIXENET BRUT CAVA	£6.5	£ <b>23</b>
FREIXENET PROSECCO	£6.95	£ <b>25</b>
LA VIEILLE FERNE SPARKLING ROSE		£ <b>27</b>





# **SPIRITS**



£5

<b>CINI</b>					
GIN	25ML	50ML	VODKA		50. W
BOMBAY SAPHIRE	£4.5	£6.5	ABSOLUT VODKA	25ML	
HENDRIX GIN	£5.5	£7.5		£4.5	£6.5
BROCKMANS GIN	£5.5	£7.5	ABSOLUT VANILLA	£4.5	£6.5
WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER GIN	£5.5	£7.5	ABSOLUT CITRON LEMON	£4.5	£6.5
NEWCASTLE GIN	£5.5	£7.5	WHISKY	25ML	50ML
SIPSMITH LEMON DRIZZLE	£5.5	£7.5	JACK DANIELS	£4.5	£6.5
RUM/AMARETTO			JAMESON	£5.5	£7.5
	25ML	50ML	HAIG CLUB	£5.5	£7.5
MALIBU	£4	£6	LIGHERS		
THE KRAKEN	£5	£7	LIQUERS	25ML	
DISARONNO	£5	£7	ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER	£4.5	
			CHAMBORD	£4.5	

## BEERS & CIDER



### Hickey the Rake £6

A Limonata Pale... An Ultra Pale which emulates almost toxic levels of citrus zing.

A nuclear sherbet dib-dab of lemon, lime and tropical pineapple.

4.2% 440ML

#### LUSH £6

Fresh, delicate and deliciously drinkable with a restraint yet sated dry hop using CITRA and IDAHO 7. Zesty, zingy and squeaky clean with adroit veneers of grapefruit, amalfi lemon and nectarine flesh.

4.2% 440ML

#### **BOTTLED BEER**

DISARONNO

CORONA - £4.5

4.5% 330M

BERRA MORETTI - £4.5

4.6% 330ML

PERONI - £5

5% 330ML

#### **BOTTLED CIDER**

OLD MOUT MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT - £5

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES - £5

ASPALLS DRAUGHT CIDER - £5.5

5.5% 500ML

# COCKTAILS





#### APEROL SPRITZ £7

AN ITALIAN CLASSIC, MIX OF APEROL, PROCESSECO AND SODA WATER

### HUGO ROSE SPRITZ £9

ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQOUR, ROSE PROSECCO, MINT LEAVES AND LIME

#### ELDERFLOWER 75 £9.95

ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQOUR, BOMBAY SAPHIRE, LEMON JUICE & BRUT.

#### **OLD FASHIONED £9.95**

A TRADITIONAL WHISKY COCKTAIL WITH BITTERS, JAIMESONS IRISH WHISKY, MAPLE SYRUP AND GARNISHED WITH A SLICE OF ORANGE.



## PAWNSTAR MARTINI £9.95

PASSIONFRUIT, PINEAPPLE, VODKA

### FRENCH MARTINI £9.95

ABSOLUT VODKA, CHAMBORD, PINEAPPLE JUICE, SHAKEN IN ICE AND POURED INTO A MARTINI GLASS, GARNISHED WITH RASPBERRYS.

#### GIN FIZ BRAMBLE £9.95

CHAMBORD, BOMBAY GIN, LEMON JUICE, BLACKBERRIES AND LEMON SLICE

#### BAHAMA MAMA £9.95

BACARDI RUM, MALIBU COCNUT, GRENADINE, CREME DE BANANA, PINEAPPLE AND ORANGE JUICE







# **ALCOHOL FREE**

KOPPARBURG 0% £4.5

CORONA ZERO £4.5

OLD MOUNT CIDER PINEAPPLE RASPBERRY 0% £4.5

BIRRA MORRETTI 0% £4.5



# **SOFT DRINKS**

## CANS/BOTTLES

COKE CHERRY	£2			
FANTA ORANGE	£2	<b>DRAFT</b>		
FANTA LEMON	£2		1/2	PINT
SPRITE	£2	COCA COLA	£2	£4
APPLETISER	£3.25	DIET COKE	£1.75	£3.5
J20 APPLE &	£3			
RASPBERRY	ĘĴ	COKE ZERO	£1.75	£3.5
J20 ORANGE &	67	SCHWEPPES	£2	£4
PASSIONFRUIT	£3	LEMONADE	<b></b>	